The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FLOURISH HACKATHON 2025-07-01 to 2025-07-31

Settled
2025-07-01
2025-07-01
2025-07-03
2025-07-14
2025-07-15
2025-07-24

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Transfer from Hack Club HQ
Invoice to Reem Khalifa
++ Airport Transfer from Day and Night Taxi Service
Transfer from YSWS - Boba Drops
Transfer from Hack Club HQ
WITHDRAWN: $29.90. DEPOSITED: $536.58.

ID Amount Balance
-$200.57

txn_gnHJwmW $200.00 -$0.57
txn_p5Hoq]B $13.88 $13.31
txn PVHGLOq -$29.90 -$16.59
txn gnHJZqg $135.00 $118.41
txn 4dHXWy6 $187.70 $306.11
$306.11

Flourish Hackathon is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Flourish Hackathon's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




