

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FLOURISH HACKATHON 2025-07-01 to 2025-07-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-07-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			-\$200.57
2025-07-01	Transfer from Hack Club HQ	txn_gnHJwmW	\$200.00	-\$0.57
2025-07-03	Invoice to Reem Khalifa	txn_p5HoqJB	\$13.88	\$13.31
2025-07-14	🚓 Airport Transfer from Day and Night Taxi Service	txn_PVHGLOq	-\$29.90	-\$16.59
2025-07-15	Transfer from YSWS - Boba Drops	txn_gnHJZqg	\$135.00	\$118.41
2025-07-24	Transfer from Hack Club HQ	txn_4dHXWy6	\$187.70	\$306.11
	WITHDRAWN: \$29.90. DEPOSITED: \$536.58.	_		\$306.11

Flourish Hackathon is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Flourish Hackathon's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.